
CXYFA Series
COMFORT DURING SUMMER



This AC uses the latest environment-friendly 
refrigerant R410A that has Zero ODP (Ozone 
Depletion Potential) and Polyolester (POE) Oil 
which has better oil return properties, better heat 
transfer characteristics and better lubrication 
ability, besides being wax free.

Eco Friendly Refrigerant - R410A

This function enable the remote control to measure the temperature at its current location 
and send this signal 7 times in 2 hours to the air conditioner to enable the air conditioner 
to optimize the temperature around you and ensure maximum comfort. It will 
automatically deactivate 2 hours later. 

I Feel

Blue Star's Automatic 4D Swing is designed 
with a motorised horizontal as well as 
vertical swing utility that ensures you enjoy 
uniform cooling across the room through 
omni-directional air blowing.

Automatic 4D Swing



Specially designed Anti Corrosive Supreme Blue 
Coating on Copper Condenser Coils in the Blue Star 
air conditioner resists corrosion, improves heat 
exchange and enhances durability so that you can 
have cool, comfortable air for longer time.

Anti Corrosive Blue Fin 
Copper Condenser

Sleep Mode

Hidden Display

Turbo Cooling

Hydrophilic Blue
Fin Evaporator

Mute Mode

Energy Saving
ECO Mode

2 Way Flexi
Drain Connection

OTHER FEATURES



Filter Con�guration

Evaporator

Air Flow (Wet CMH) (Turbo/High/Medium/Low)

Noise Level (Turbo/High/Medium/Low) in dB(A)

Dimension (W x H x D) mm

Net Weight (kg)

Condenser

Noise Level in dB(A)

Dimension (W x H x D) mm

Net Weight (kg)

Suction Tube Size Outer Diameter inch (mm)

Liquid Tube Size Outer Diameter inch (mm)

Nominal Capacity

Model

Countries

Bhutan / Universal

Sri Lanka

Nepal / Singapore Re Exports 

Kenya

Indoor

Outdoor

Tube Size

Input Power Supply

400/360/330/280/250

40/37/35/32

600 x 232 x 500

6

0.75 TR

HW09CXYFA1-00

HW09CXYFA1-14

HW09CXYFA1-06

HW09CXYFA1-10

1.0 TR

HW12CXYFA1-00

HW12CXYFA1-14

HW12CXYFA1-06

HW12CXYFA1-10

1.5 TR

HW18CXYFA1-00

HW18CXYFA1-14

HW18CXYFA1-06

HW18CXYFA1-10

2.0 TR

HW24CXYFA1-00

HW24CXYFA1-14

HW24CXYFA1-06

HW24CXYFA1-10

51

600 x 232 x 500

23

3/8"(φ9.52) 

1/4"(φ6) 

Indoor Unit

54

700 x 256 x 552

25

3/8"(φ9.52) 

1/4"(φ6) 

Indoor Unit

57

760 x 256 x 552

40

1/2"(φ12) 

1/4"(φ6) 

Indoor Unit

60

886 x 357 x 605

42

5/8"(φ15.8) 

1/4"(φ6) 

Indoor Unit

500/480/410/350/330

40/39/36/33

777 x 250 x 205

8

850/780/720/590/520

47/44/41/36

910 x 292 x 205

10

1100/1030/900/770/670

51/49/45/42

1010 x 315 x 220

13

White Duct Filter

Hydrophilic Blue Fin

Anti Corrosive Blue Fin Copper Condenser

Nominal Capacity

Voltage / Frequency / Phase

Cooling Capacity (BTU/h) 

Cooling Capacity (Watt) 

Power Input (Watt)

EER - (BTU/h/Watt)

COP - (Watt/Watt)

Performance 
Parameters

9000

2638

850

10.59

3.1

12000

3517

1210

9.92

2.9

18000

5275

1695

10.62

3.1

24000

7034

2300

10.43

3.1

0.75 TR 1.0 TR 1.5 TR 2.0 TR

*Blue Star has a policy of continuous product and product data improvement and reserves the right to change design and speci�cations without notice.
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220-240 V / 50Hz / Single

R410A ROTARYSplit AC

CXYFA SERIES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION


