







CXYFA Series COMFORT DURING SUMMER

Eco Friendly Refrigerant - R410A



This AC uses the latest environment-friendly refrigerant R410A that has Zero ODP (Ozone Depletion Potential) and Polyolester (POE) Oil which has better oil return properties, better heat transfer characteristics and better lubrication ability, besides being wax free.

Automatic 4D Swing

Blue Star's Automatic 4D Swing is designed with a motorised horizontal as well as vertical swing utility that ensures you enjoy uniform cooling across the room through omni-directional air blowing.



I Feel





This function enable the remote control to measure the temperature at its current location and send this signal 7 times in 2 hours to the air conditioner to enable the air conditioner to optimize the temperature around you and ensure maximum comfort. It will automatically deactivate 2 hours later.



Anti Corrosive Blue Fin Copper Condenser

Specially designed Anti Corrosive Supreme Blue Coating on Copper Condenser Coils in the Blue Star air conditioner resists corrosion, improves heat exchange and enhances durability so that you can have cool, comfortable air for longer time.

OTHER FEATURES



Turbo Cooling



Mute Mode



Sleep Mode



Hydrophilic Blue Fin Evaporator



Hidden Display



Energy Saving ECO Mode



2 Way Flexi Drain Connection

CXYFA SERIESTECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Split AC

R410A

ROTARY

Countries	Nominal Capacity	0.75 TR	1.0 TR	1.5 TR	2.0 TR	
Bhutan / Universal		HW09CXYFA1-00	HW12CXYFA1-00	HW18CXYFA1-00	HW24CXYFA1-00	
Sri Lanka	M 11	HW09CXYFA1-14	HW12CXYFA1-14	HW18CXYFA1-14	HW24CXYFA1-14	
Nepal / Singapore Re Exports	Model	HW09CXYFA1-06	HW12CXYFA1-06	HW18CXYFA1-06	HW24CXYFA1-06	
Kenya		HW09CXYFA1-10	HW12CXYFA1-10	HW18CXYFA1-10	HW24CXYFA1-10	
	Filter Configuration	White Duct Filter				
	Evaporator	Hydrophilic Blue Fin				
Indoor	Air Flow (Wet CMH) (Turbo/High/Medium/Low)	400/360/330/280/250	500/480/410/350/330	850/780/720/590/520	1100/1030/900/770/670	
	Noise Level (Turbo/High/Medium/Low) in dB(A)	40/37/35/32	40/39/36/33	47/44/41/36	51/49/45/42	
	Dimension (W x H x D) mm	600×232×500	777 x 250 x 205	910 x 292 x 205	1010 x 315 x 220	
	Net Weight (kg)	6	8	10	13	
Outdoor	Condenser	Anti Corrosive Blue Fin Copper Condenser				
	Noise Level in dB(A)	51	54	57	60	
	Dimension (W x H x D) mm	600 x 232 x 500	700 x 256 x 552	760 x 256 x 552	886 x 357 x 605	
	Net Weight (kg)	23	25	40	42	
Tube Size	Suction Tube Size Outer Diameter inch (mm)	3/8"(φ9.52)	3/8"(φ9.52)	1/2"(φ12)	5/8"(φ15.8)	
	Liquid Tube Size Outer Diameter inch (mm)	1/4"(φ6)	1/4"(φ6)	1/4"(φ6)	1/4"(φ6)	
Input Power Supply		Indoor Unit	Indoor Unit	Indoor Unit	Indoor Unit	

Performance Parameters	

	Indoor Unit	Indoor Unit	Indoor Unit	Indoor Unit	ner	
					nditio	
					S	
					m Air	
					Room	
Nominal Capacity	0.75 TR	1.0 TR	1.5 TR	2.0 TR	ducts	
Voltage / Frequency / Phase	220-240 V / 50Hz / Single					
Cooling Capacity (BTU/h)	9000	12000	18000	24000	nitary	
Cooling Capacity (Watt)	2638	3517	5275	7034	er/ U	
Power Input (Watt)	850	1210	1695	2300	9/ Fly	
EER - (BTU/h/Watt)	10.59	9.92	10.62	10.43	st201	
COP - (Watt/Watt)	3.1	2.9	3.1	3.1	August	

^{*}Blue Star has a policy of continuous product and product data improvement and reserves the right to change design and specifications without notice.



For more information, please contact:

BLUE STAR INTERNATIONAL FZCO: Unit No 3E-520, Building No. 3E (East Side), Dubai Airport Free Zone, Dubai, UAE, PO Box: 293719. Phone: +971 4 230 6900 E-mail: exports@bluestarindia.com

INDIA: BLUE STAR LIMITED: 2nd Pokhran Road, Majiwada, Thane (West) 400 601, India. Phone: +91 22 6792 4000 Customer Care E-mail: globalexpertservice@bluestarindia.com

Authorised Distributor